Summer

ACC-1A-35202
ACC-1B-35203
ACC-62-35000
ACC-66-35001
ADJ-1-35194
ADJ-3-35193
ANT-1-35002
ANT-1-35003
ANT-1-35004
ANT-1L-35005
ANT-2-35006
ANT-2-35007
ART-17-35008
ART-6-35009
ART-6-35010
ART-6-35137
BIO-1-35011
BIO-1-35012
BIO-1-35013
BIO-1-35014
BIO-1-35015
BIO-1-35016
BIO-18-35017
BIO-45-35018
BIO-50A-35143
BIO-50A-35144
BIO-50B-35145
BIO-55-35146
BIO-7-35019
BUS-10-35020
BUS-20-35021
BUS-47-35022
BUS-87-35023
CHE-2A-35024
CHE-2A-35025
CHE-2A-35026
CHE-2A-35130
CIS-1A-35027
CIS-1A-35028
CIS-1A-35030
CIS-5-35031
CIS-98A-35183
COM-12-35201
COM-13-35200
COM-1-35132
COM-1-35133
COM-1-35134
COM-1-35135
COM-1-35136
COM-9-35032
COM-9-35033
COM-9-35034
COM-9-35035
EAR-20-35037
EAR-30-35180
EAR-34-35138
EAR-42-35139
ECO-7-35041
ELC-76-35184
ELE-13-35042
ELE-76-35185
ENE-60-35043
ENG-1A-35044
ENG-1A-35045
ENG-1A-35046
ENG-1A-35047
ENG-1A-35048
ENG-1A-35049
ENG-1A-35050
ENG-1A-35051
ENG-1A-35052
ENG-1A-35181
ENG-1B-35053
ENG-1B-35054
ENG-1B-35055
ENG-1B-35056
ENG-1B-35057
ENG-1B-35058
ESL-72-35198
GAM-21-35061
GAM-35-35062
GAM-50-35063
GAM-80-35186
GEG-1-35065
GEG-1-35066
GEG-1L-35067
GEG-1L-35068
GUI-47-35069
GUI-47-35196

2019

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il
Payroll Accounting
Non-Profit/Govt Acctg

Intro Admin of Justice
Concepts of Criminal Law
Physical Anthropology
Physical Anthropology
Physical Anthropology
Physical Anthropology Lab
Cultural Anthro

Cultural Anthro

Beginning Drawing

Art Appreciation

Art Appreciation

Art Appreciation

General Biology

General Biology

General Biology

General Biology

General Biology

General Biology

Human Genetics

Survey Human Anat/Physio
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physio Il
Microbiology

Marine Biology

Intro to Business

Business Math

Applied Bus, Mgmt Ethics
Purchasing and Supply Mgmt
Intro Chemistry |

Intro Chemistry |

Intro Chemistry |

Intro Chemistry |

Intro to Comp Info Sys

Intro to Comp Info Sys

Intro to Comp Info Sys
Program Logic Using C++
Intro to Excel

Intercultural Communication
Gender and Communication
Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Child Growth and Developmen
Practicum in ECE
Infant/Toddler Care & Educ
Child, Family, and Communit
Macroeconomics

Low Voltage & Solar Wiring
AC Electronics

Low Voltage Wiring/Alt Ener
Math for Engineering Tech
English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

Critical Thinking/Writing
Critical Thinking/Writing
Critical Thinking/Writing
Critical Thinking/Writing
Critical Thinking/Writing
Critical Thinking/Writing
Intermed Reading/Vocabulary
History of Video Games
Intro Computer Game Dev
Intro to Game Programming
Digital Drawing for Game Ar
Physical Geography

Physical Geography

Physical Geography Lab
Physical Geography Lab
Career Explor/Life Planning
Career Explor/Life Planning

08:00AM
10:35AM

01:00PM
08:00AM
01:00PM

03:15PM

08:00AM

08:00AM

03:00PM
11:30AM
11:30AM
03:00PM
08:00AM
08:00AM
06:00PM
01:30PM
08:00AM
03:00PM
01:00PM
10:15AM
08:00AM
08:00AM

03:00PM
08:00AM
08:00AM
03:00PM

02:00PM

01:00PM
06:00PM
08:00AM
10:35AM
10:35AM
03:30PM
10:35AM
08:00AM
01:00PM

01:25PM
10:25AM

10:25AM
06:00PM
01:00PM
06:00PM
06:00PM

09:00AM
08:00AM
04:00PM

02:00PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
09:00AM
10:30AM

08:00AM
06:30PM

08:00AM
01:30PM
08:00AM
03:50PM
10:20AM
08:00AM

NORCO

COLLEGE

MW
MW

TWTH
TWTH
MTWTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

MTTH
MTTH
MTTH
MTTH
MTTH
MTTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTW
MTWTH

MTTH
MTTH
MTTH
MTTH

MTW

MTWTH
MTW
MTWTH
MW

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

MTWTH
MTWTH

MTWTH
TWTH
MTW
TWTH
MTW

MTW

MTW

MW

MTW
MTW
MTW
MTW

MTW
MTW

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

www.norcocollege.edu
GUI-47-35197 Career Explor/Life Planning
GUI-47-35204 Career Explor/Life Planning
GUI-47-35205 Career Explor/Life Planning
GUI-47-35206 Career Explor/Life Planning
GUI-47-35207 Career Explor/Life Planning
HES-1-35070 Health Science
HES-1-35071 Health Science
HIS-6-35156 United States History to 18
HIS-6-35158 United States History to 18
HIS-7-35161 United States History -1865
HIS-7-35162 United States History -1865
HIS-7-35163 United States History -1865
09:30AM MTWTH HIS-7-35164 United States History -1865
HIS-7-35165 United States History -1865
HUM-10-35072 World Religions
ILA-1-35213 Introduction to Tutor Train
06:30PM MTTH KIN-10-35074 Intro to Kinesiology
03:00PM MTTH KIN-30-35075 First Aid and CPR
03:00PM MTTH KIN-4-35076 Nutrition
06:30PM MTTH KIN-4-35192 Nutrition
11:30AM MTTH KIN-A46-35077 Hatha Yoga, Beginning
11:30AM MTTH KIN-A64-35078 Soccer
KIN-A64-35079 Soccer
KIN-A77A-35080 Jogging for Fitness, Beginn
09:45AM MTWTH KIN-A81A-35081 Physical Fitness, Beginning
04:45PM MTWTH KIN-A81B-35082 Physical Fitness, Intermedi
02:15PM MTWTH KIN-A83-35216 Kickboxing Aerobics
07:45AM MTW KIN-V78-35208 Long Distance Running
10:20AM MTWTH LIB-1-35083 Intro Information Literacy
MAG-47-35084 Applied Bus, Mgmt Ethics
MAN-55-35085 OSHA Standards for Industry
MAN-69-35187 Fundamentals of Tooling and
MAT-10-35147 Precalculus
06:30PM MTTH MAT-10-35148 Precalculus
11:30AM MTTH MAT-11-35087 College Algebra
11:30AM MTTH MAT-12-35149 Statistics
06:30PM MTTH MAT-12-35150 Statistics
MAT-12-35151 Statistics
MAT-12-35152 Statistics
01:00PM MTW MAT-12-35153 Statistics
MAT-12-35154 Statistics
MAT-12-35155 Statistics
MAT-12-35157 Statistics
MAT-12-35195 Statistics
MAT-12-35217 Statistics
MAT-1A-35174 Calculus |
MAT-1A-35175 Calculus |
MAT-1B-35176 Calculus Il
MAT-35-35088 Intermediate Algebra
MAT-35-35091 Intermediate Algebra
MAT-36-35159 Trigonometry
MAT-36-35160 Trigonometry
MAT-5-35093 Calculus for Bus and Life S
MUS-19-35098 Music Appreciation
08:30AM MTWTH MUS-19-35099 Music Appreciation
MUS-19-35100 Music Appreciation
MUS-25-35101 Jazz Appreciation
MUS-87-35102 Applied Music Training
07:30PM TWTH MUS-92-35103 Basic Piano
04:25PM MTW PHI-10-35104 Intro to Philosophy
07:30PM TWTH POL-1-35107 American Politics
POL-1-35108 American Politics
POL-1-35109 American Politics
08:00AM MTW POL-1-35110 American Politics
POL-1-35111 American Politics
08:00PM MTW POL-1-35168 American Politics
POL-4-35112 Introduction to World Polit
PSY-1-35113 General Psych
PSY-1-35114 General Psych
PSY-1-35115 General Psych
PSY-1-35116 General Psych
02:00PM MTW PSY-2-35177 Biological Psych
02:00PM MTW PSY-9-35117 Developmental Psychology
08:00PM MTW PSY-9-35118 Developmental Psychology
01:00PM MTW PSY-9-35119 Developmental Psychology
PSY-9-35120 Developmental Psychology
RLE-80-35121 Real Estate Principles
RLE-81-35188 Real Estate Practice
12:00PM MTW RLE-82-35189 Legl Aspect RI Estat
SOC-1-35122 Intro to Sociology
SOC-1-35123 Intro to Sociology
SOC-2-35124 Amer Social Prob
10:30AM MTWTH SPA-1-35125 Spanish 1
SPA-2-35179 Spanish 2
THE-3-35126 Intro to the Theater
THE-3-35127 Intro to the Theater
THE-3-35182 Intro to the Theater

WKX-200-35129
WKX-200-35215

General Work Experience
General Work Experience

Reg Starts
May 13th

08:00AM
06:00PM
06:00PM
10:25AM

08:00AM

01:30PM

08:00AM
05:30PM
01:30PM
08:00AM
10:35AM

10:35AM
08:00AM
03:50PM
08:00AM
01:30PM
10:35AM
08:00AM
08:00AM

08:00AM
06:00PM
10:20AM
02:00PM
08:00AM
11:00AM
02:30PM
06:00PM

08:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
08:00AM
08:00AM
08:00AM
06:00PM
06:00PM
01:35PM
11:00AM
10:35AM

10:30AM
08:00AM

01:00PM
10:35AM

06:00PM
06:00PM
08:00AM

01:00PM
10:35AM
06:00PM

08:00AM
10:25AM
06:15PM
02:00PM
09:00AM

06:00PM

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTW

MTWTH

MTWTH

MTWTH

TWTH

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

MTW

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

MTWTH
MTWTH
TH
MTW
MTW
MTW
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

TWTH
TTH

MTWTH
MTWTH

MTW
MTW
MTWTH

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTW

MTWTH
MTWTH
MTW
MW
MTW

MTW

09:30AM

04:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

MTW

MTW
MTW
MTW



